3k 3k >k 3k 5k 3k K 5K >k 3Kk 5K 3k 3k 5K 3k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5k >k >k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k >k 5k >k %k 5k >k >k >k %k >k >k %k >k k

Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/13/2024

3k 3k >k 3k 5k 3k K 5K >k 3K 5K 3k 5k 5K 3k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5k >k >k 5k >k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k >k 5k >k %k 5k >k >k >k %k >k >k %k >k %k

Council File Number
19-1394

Title

Southern California Edison Company / Amended and Restated City-Edison Pacific Intertie Direct
Current Transmission Facilities Agreement / Amendment

Last Change Date Expiration Date
02/20/2020 02/05/2022

Reference Numbers
Related Council Files: 02-1120; 12-0689,Board Resolution: 020 080,Agreement: 10078,City
Attorney Report: R19-0380,0rdinance 186521

Initiated by
Board of Water and Power Commissioners

Action History for Council File 19-1394

Date Activity

02/20/2020 Council action final.

02/20/2020 Ordinance posted/published. Ordinance effective date: March 26, 2020.

02/18/2020 Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

02/07/2020 City Clerk transmitted Council File to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is 02/18/2020.
02/05/2020 Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
01/31/2020 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on February 5, 2020.

01/21/2020 Energy, Climate Change, and Environmental Justice Committee approved item(s) .

01/17/2020 Energy, Climate Change, and Environmental Justice Committee scheduled item for
committee meeting on January 21, 2020.

11/22/2019 City Attorney document(s) referred to Energy, Climate Change, and Environmental
Justice Committee.

11/19/2019 Document(s) submitted by City Attorney, as follows:

City Attorney report R19-0380, dated November 19, 2019, relative to a draft
Ordinance approving Amendment No. 1 to the Amended and Restated City-Edison
Pacific Intertie Direct Current Transmission Facilities Agreement, DWP No. 10078, by
and between the City, acting by and through the Los Angeles Department of Water
and Power, and Southern California Edison; and related actions.

11/12/2019 Board of Water and Power Commissioners document(s) referred to Energy, Climate
Change, and Environmental Justice Committee.

11/07/2019 Document(s) submitted by Board of Water and Power Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Water and Power Commissioners report, dated November 7, 2019, relative to
Board Resolution No. 020-080, which approves Amendment No. 1 to the Amended and
Restated City-Edison Pacific Intertie Direct Current Transmission Facilities Agreement,
DWP No. 10078.

Monday, May 13, 2024 Page 1 of 1


https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=19-1394
https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=19-1394

